Datasheet
Low Air Velocity Sensor
EE660
Datasheet EE660
v1.6 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE660
The EE660 is optimized for highly accurate measurement of very low air velocity in laminar flow control and special

Datasheet EE660
v1.6 / All rights reserved  |  7
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
EE660-
Type Duct mount T2
Remote probe T3
Output 0 - 10 V and 4 - 20 mA A7
RS485 J3
Probe length 100 mm (3.94") L100
200 mm (7.87") L200
300 mm (11.81") L300
Probe cable length 1 m (3.3 ft) K1
2 m (6.6 ft) K2
5 m (16.4 ft) K5
10 m (32.8 ft) K10
Display Without display No code
Display with backlight (only for analogue ouput A7) D2
Display unit m/s No code
ft/min DA21
Se
tu
p
R
S4
85
Protocol Modbus RTU1) P1
Bacnet MS/TP2) P3
Baud rate 9 600 BD5
19 200 BD6
38 400 BD7
57 600 (for BACnet MS/TP only) BD8
76 800 (for BACnet MS/TP only) BD9
1) Further information in the Modbus Map, see User Guide at www.epluse.com/ee660.
2) Further information in the Product Implementation Conformance Statement (PICS) available at www.epluse.com/ee660.
Order Examples
EE660-T3J3L300K1P1BD5
Feature Code Description
Type T3 Remote probe
Output J3 RS485
Probe length L300 300 mm (11.81")
Probe cable length K1 1 m (3.3 ft)
Display No code Without display
Protocol P1 Modbus RTU
Baud rate BD5 9 600
EE660-T2A7L200
Feature Code Description
Type T2 Duct mount
Output A7 0 - 10 V and 4 - 20 mA
Probe length L200 200 mm (7.87")
Datasheet EE660
v1.6 / All rights reserved  |  8
Accessories
Description Code
USB Configuration Adapter HA011066
PCS10 Product Configuration Software
(free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Power supply adapter V03
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE660 | Version v1.6 | 06-2024